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1 Auxilium Girls Higher Secondary School-Katpadi 1 9487304552 Velloreauxilium®Yahoo.Com
2 Don Bosco Higher Secondary School-Gandhinagar 9 9444365470 Donboscohsskatpadi@Gmail.Com
3 Govt.ADW Higher Secondary School-Alamelumangapuram 3 9442454927 Gadwhssampuram@Gmail.Com
4 Govt.ADW Higher Secondary School-Perumugai 8 9360743349 Gadwhssperumugai@Gmail.Com
5 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-Anaicut 7 9245221592 Hmgbhssanaicut@Gmail.Com
6 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-Kangeyanallur 15 9360743134 Tmkvgbhss@Ymail.Com
7 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-K.V.Kuppam 1 9943216599 Gbhsskvkuppam@Gmail.Com
8 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-Latheri 2 9360743051 Gbhsslatheri@Gmail.Com
9 Govt.Boys Higher Secondary School-Ponnai 8 9360743052 Hmgbhssponnai@Gmail.Com
10 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Anaicut 25 9360743277 Hmgghssanaicut@Gmail.Com
11 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Gudiyatham 9 9443803078 Gghssgym@Gmail.Com
12 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-K.V.Kuppam 4 8220858321 Gghsskvkuppam@Gmail.Com
13 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Latheri 9 9345010088 Gghsslatheri@Gmail.Com
14 Govt Girls Higher Secondary School Nellorepet 9 9360743092 Ghsnellorepet@Yahoo.Co.In
15 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Paradarami 4 9442294014 Gghss_paradarami@Yahoo.Co.In
16 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Pernambut 20 9841483775 Gghss_pbt@Yahoo.Com
17 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Poigai 21 9360743164 Gghsspoigai@Gmail.Com
18 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Ponnai 1 9943095884 Gghssponnai@Gmail.Com
19 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Thiruvalam 2 9360743030 Gghssthiruvalam@Gmail.Com
20 Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School-Velapadi 58 9865634580 Vkvmgghssvelapadi@Gmail.Com
21 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Azhinjikuppam 1 9360724250 Ghssalinjikuppam11@Gmail.Com
22 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Brammapuram 1 9751892872 Rajumega77@Gmail.Com
23 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Chinnapallikuppam 4 9360743040 Ghsscpkuppam@Ymail.Com
24 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Jangalapalli 6 9360743120 Ghssjangalapalli@Gmail.Com
25 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Kaniyambadi 15 9443390198 Ghssknb@Gmail.Com
26 3 9884472249 Ghsskonavattam13@Gmail.Com

Govt.Higher Secondary School-Konavattam
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27 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Sathuvachari 3 9360743302 Ghss.Sathuvachari@Gmail.Com
28 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Senji 1 9360743050 Ghss1senji@Gmail.Com
29 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Thattaparai 6 9360743272 Ghss1_tpd@Yahoo.In
30 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Thorapadi 12 9360743272 Ghss1_tpd@Yahoo.In
31 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Vallimalai 1 9360743054 Ghssvallimalaihm@Gmail.Com
32 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Vanjur 6 oﬁwmmmmmu Vanjurhm@Ymail.Com
33 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Virinjipuram 6 9442357938 Ghssvrnpm@Yahoo.Com
34 Govt.Higher Secondary School-Virupatchipuram 6 9360743148 Ghssvirupakshipuram@Gmail.Com
35 Govt Hr Sec School KOTTAMITTAH 2 9486421603 Ghskottamittah@Gmail.Com
36 Govt Hr Sec School PANAMADANGI 2 9159815090 Hmpanamadangi®Yahoo.Com
37 Govt.Mpl Higher Secondary School-Gudiyatham 1 9360743020 Mplhssgym@Yahoo.Com
38 Govt.Mp! KAKM Higher Secondary School-Saidapet 1 9360743147 Kakmhss@Gmail.Com
39 Govt.Muslim Higher Secondary School-Vellore 2 9380518355 Gmbhss.Vellore@Gmail.Com
40 Gudiyatham Industrial Training Institute 2 9443316812 Gitc645@Gmail.Com
41 Islamiah Higher Secondary School-Pernambut 1 9043582585 Ihsspbt®@Gmail.Com
42 National Higher Secondary School-Gudiyatham 1 9486843393 Nhss123@Gmail.Com
43 N.Krishnasamy Higher Secondary School-Sainathapuram 4 9442193202 Nkm_hss@Ymail.Com
44 Sri.Venkateswara Higher Secondary School-Vellore 29 9442416482 Svhss@Gmail.Com
45 St.Marys Girls Higher Secondary School-Vellore 2 9487611742 Vellorestmarys@Gmail.Com
46 Thiruvalluvar Higher Secondary School-Gudiyatham 17 9789683677 Rvkhm1967@Gmail.Com
47 Voorhees Higher Secondary School-Vellore 17 9442139468 Voorheesvel@Gmail.Com
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